Fairy houses with decoupage
Instructions No. 3016

/¢ & Difficulty: Advanced

© Working time: 6 Hours

You can easily make beautiful fairy houses from terracotta pots with moss and decoupage pictures with our instructions.
The découpage technique is both simple and decorative. The little houses are perfect for decorating on the table, on the
dresser or on the windowsill.

o

This is how you design the enchanting fairy houses:

First paint the embossing foil with antique white craft paint and leave to dry.

Roughly cut out the desired motifs from the strawsilk paper. Coat the embossing foil with napkin varnish, place the motifs on top and coat with varnish again.
Once dry, cut out the motifs with the tweezers. Place the foil with the motif facing down on the VBS special mat and emboss the back. Embossing deliberately
emphasises parts of the motif, thus highlighting certain areas. The result is an impressive 3D effect.

Paint the terracotta pots, the saucers, the miniature table and the stools with VBS craft paints. The terracotta pots and saucers can now be glued on top of
each other using VBS handicraft glue or hot glue to create the fairy houses. Glue on the Iceland moss and the embossed motifs - the cute fairy landscape is
ready.




Article information:

Article number
120340
615716-00
836494
132503
130479
521932
560078-96
10495
560078-69
560078-81
560078-22
21874
722018
563178-02
16797
571654-06
571654-08
571654-10
571654-12
571647-09
571647-14
571647-13

Article name

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature

Miniature table and stool

VBS Embossing pens, set of 2

VBS Special mat

Tweezer Scissors

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé

VBS Craft paint, 15 miBeige

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIHoney Yellow

Motif straw silk "Believe in Fairies"

VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"100 ml
Stamping foil, 3 piecesSilver/Silver
Bellflower branch
Terracotta-underplatelnside-@ 5 cm, 5 pcs.
Terracotta-underplatelnside-@ 7 cm, 5 pcs.
Terracotta-underplatelnside-@ 8,5 cm, 5 pcs.
Terracotta-underplatelnside-@ 10 cm, 2 pcs.
Terracotta potsInside-@ 9 cm, 10 pcs.
Terracotta potsinside-@ 14 cm, 5 pcs.
Terracotta potsInside-@ 13 cm, 5 pcs.

New instructions

every week directly
in your inbox

VS
CREATIVE

FRIEND

Qty

e W e W G U G U G G U G U G U W G


https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/newsletter/

	Fairy houses with découpage
	You can easily make beautiful fairy houses from terracotta pots with moss and decoupage pictures with our instructions. The découpage technique is both simple and decorative. The little houses are perfect for decorating on the table, on the dresser or on the windowsill.
	This is how you design the enchanting fairy houses:
	Article information:


