## Fairy houses with découpage

Instructions No. 3016

JJJJ Difficulty: Advanced

O Working time: 6 Hours

You can easily make beautiful **fairy houses** from **terracotta pots** with moss and **decoupage** pictures with our instructions. The découpage technique is both simple and decorative. The little houses are perfect for decorating on the table, on the dresser or on the windowsill.



## This is how you design the enchanting fairy houses:

First paint the embossing foil with antique white craft paint and leave to dry.

Roughly cut out the desired motifs from the strawsilk paper. Coat the embossing foil with napkin varnish, place the motifs on top and coat with varnish again. Once dry, cut out the motifs with the tweezers. Place the foil with the motif facing down on the VBS special mat and emboss the back. Embossing deliberately emphasises parts of the motif, thus highlighting certain areas. The result is an impressive 3D effect.

Paint the **terracotta pots**, the saucers, the **miniature table** and the stools with VBS craft paints. The terracotta pots and saucers can now be glued on top of each other using VBS handicraft glue or hot glue to create the fairy houses. Glue on the **Iceland moss** and the embossed motifs - the cute fairy landscape is ready.







## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
615716-00	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature	1
836494	Miniature table and stool	1
132503	VBS Embossing pens, set of 2	1
130479	VBS Special mat	1
521932	Tweezer Scissors	1
560078-96	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green	1
10495	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
560078-81	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White	1
560078-22	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlHoney Yellow	1
21874	Motif straw silk "Believe in Fairies"	1
722018	VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"100 ml	1
563178-02	Stamping foil, 3 piecesSilver/Silver	1
16797	Bellflower branch	1
571654-06	Terracotta-underplateInside-Ø 5 cm, 5 pcs.	1
571654-08	Terracotta-underplateInside-Ø 7 cm, 5 pcs.	1
571654-10	Terracotta-underplateInside-Ø 8,5 cm, 5 pcs.	1
571654-12	Terracotta-underplateInside-Ø 10 cm, 2 pcs.	1
571647-09	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 9 cm, 10 pcs.	1
571647-14	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 14 cm, 5 pcs.	1
571647-13	Terracotta potsinside-Ø 13 cm. 5 pcs.	1

